
Looking for Puppy Menu? 
ask your server

Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, Eggs Or 
Unpasteurized Milk May Increase Your Risk Of Foodborne Illness.

Prior To Placing Your Order, Please Alert Your Server Of Any Food Allergies Or Dietary Needs. 

20% Gratuity Will Be Included On Parties Of 6 Or More

LIGHT & FIT

overnight oats  
seasonal berries, raw coconut, chia seeds, califia

oat milk, macadamia, agave  [gf, vegan]
15 

avocado toast   
grilled sourdough, celery leaf salad, lucini lemon

oil, malden salt, over easy egg  [vegetarian] 
19

add pastrami salmon +6

breakfast burrito
cage free egg, roasted potato, fiscalini cheddar
cheese, bacon, avocado, chipotle aioli, roasted

salsa, house corn tortilla chips    22

morning bowl
kale, quinoa, roasted rainbow cauliflower, crispy
maitake mushroom, heirloom tomato, soyrizo,

cage free fried egg  [vegetarian] 23  

loco moco
wagyu snake river patty over rice, maitake

mushroom japanese curry,  
two fried eggs  29

BREAKFAST MENU              
The Clancy San Francisco Autograph Collection Hotel
299 Second Street San Francisco CA 94105
415-947-0700

FUEL 
Fresh Brew Coffee               
Orange Juice                      
Apple Juice   
Cranberry Juice
Pepsi or Diet Pepsi
Iced Tea
Tomato Juice                      
Sparkling Water  

MORNING CHEERS
Mimosa 
Bloody Mary 
               

CLANCY JR

"the jr clancy classic"
one egg any style, applewood smoked bacon, smashed
fingerling potato

14

Kid's croissant French toast
Chantilly, powder sugar, Strawberry rhubarb compote

Kid's breakfast burrito
cage free egg, fiscalini cheddar cheese, roasted potato

14

14

5

6

6

6

6

6

kids meals for children 12 y.o or under
children must be present to order

6

5

split entree fee $2 |  tab split fee $2 may apply for splits over 4 tabs

seasonal fruit
pineapple, melon, kiwi, mango, fresh berries,

[gf, vega﻿n]
14

POWER UP

16

18

Croissant French Toast
Chantilly, strawberry rhubarb compote, honey

butter, maple syrip [vegetarian] 22

Chilaquiles
Enchilada mole, corn tortilla, cotija, jalapeno,
pickled red onion, fried egg [vegetarian] 22



LUNCH MENU
THE CLANCY SAN FRANCISCO AUTOGRAPH COLLECTION HOTEL

299 SECOND STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
415-947-0700

SALADS 

ROMAINE CAESAR 
romaine wedge, shaved brussels

sprouts, heirloom tomatoes, parmesan
snow, golden balsamic vinaigrette 18

TUSCAN KALE
tuscan kale, almonds, crumbled feta, red
quinoa, blackberry, rainbow cauliflower, 

maple syrup vinaigrette 18

SALAD ADD ONS
chicken 10 | shrimp 11  | skirt steak 14

ENTREES
POKE BOWL 

steamed jasmine rice, ahi tuna, 
sesame, sambal, ginger edamame,

 wonton strips, avocado 21

WAGYU SKIRT STEAK GYRO
pita, spicy tzatziki, lettuce, tomato, red

onion, fries   24

BEVERAGES
PEPSI                                         
DIET PEPSI                   
STARRY LEMON LIME     
GINGER ALE                  
LEMONADE                  
ICED TEA                   
ARNOLD PALMER         
MINT LEMONADE       
PERRIER                      
LIFE STILL WATER          

      Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, Eggs Or 
Unpasteurized Milk May Increase Your Risk Of Foodborne Illness.

Prior To Placing Your Order, Please Alert Your Server Of Any Food Allergies Or Dietary Needs. 

20% Gratuity Will Be Included On Parties Of 6 Or More

split entree fee $2 |  tab split fee $2 may apply for splits over 4 tabs

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
sourdough, pesto aioli, applewood bacon,

lettuce, tomato, fries 22

5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6

AVAILABLE FOR PICK UP ONLY - VIA MOBILE ORDER OR PLACE TO
GO ORDER WITH ATTENDANT


